
 

 
 

Transnet SOC Ltd 
Registration Number 
1990/000900/30 

138 Eloff Street 
Braamfontein 
JOHANNESBURG 
2000 

P.O. Box 72501 
Parkview, Johannesburg 
South Africa, 2122 
  

Directors:  Dr PS Molefe (Chairperson) PPJ Derby* (Group Chief Executive) UN Fikelepi ME Letlape DC Matshoga Prof FS Mufamadi AP Ramabulana  

 NS Dlamini* (Group Chief Financial Officer) 

*Executive   
 
Group Company Secretary: Ms S Bopape 

www.transnet.net 

 

  

 
“This letterhead contains personal information as defined in the Protection of Personal Information Act, No. 4 of 2013 (the “Act”). The signatory consents to the 

processing of his/ her personal information and is obliged to handle other data subject’s information in accordance with the requirements of the Act”. 

 
TRANSNET HAS A ‘ZERO GIFTS’ POLICY. NO EMPLOYEE IS ALLOWED TO ACCEPT GIFTS, FAVOURS OR BENEFITS 

 

 

Page 1 of 2 

 

TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL,  

a division of TRANSNET SOC LTD 

 

Registration Number 1990/000900/30 

[hereinafter referred to as Transnet] 

 

ADDENDUM 1 

 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) SIE22001CIDB/3 (HOAC-HO38076) 

 

 

FOR THE: DESIGN, SUPPLY, REPAIRS, MODIFICATION, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND 

COMMISSIONING OF TRACTION (3KV DC, 25 & 50KV AC) AND DISTRIBUTION (11 KV & 

6.6 KV AC) SUBSTATIONS ON AN AS AND WHEN REQUIRED BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 

THIRTY-SIX (36) MONTHS AT TFR’S CAPE & ORE CORRIDORS 

 

 

RFP NUMBER     :  SIE22001CIDB/3 (HOAC-HO38076) 

ISSUE DATE     :  15 MARCH 2023 

COMPULSORY BRIEFING    :  27 MARCH 2023 

INITIAL CLOSING DATE   :  11 APRIL 2023 

REVISED CLOSING DATE    :  18 APRIL 2023 

CLOSING TIME    :  10H00AM 

TENDER VALIDITY PERIOD   :  12 WEEKS FROM CLOSING DATE  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

Transnet SOC Ltd 
Registration Number 
1990/000900/30 

138 Eloff Street 
Braamfontein 
JOHANNESBURG 
2000 

P.O. Box 72501 
Parkview, Johannesburg 
South Africa, 2122 
  

Directors:  Dr PS Molefe (Chairperson) PPJ Derby* (Group Chief Executive) UN Fikelepi ME Letlape DC Matshoga Prof FS Mufamadi AP Ramabulana  

 NS Dlamini* (Group Chief Financial Officer) 

*Executive   
 
Group Company Secretary: Ms S Bopape 

www.transnet.net 

 

  

 
“This letterhead contains personal information as defined in the Protection of Personal Information Act, No. 4 of 2013 (the “Act”). The signatory consents to the 

processing of his/ her personal information and is obliged to handle other data subject’s information in accordance with the requirements of the Act”. 

 
TRANSNET HAS A ‘ZERO GIFTS’ POLICY. NO EMPLOYEE IS ALLOWED TO ACCEPT GIFTS, FAVOURS OR BENEFITS 

 

 

Page 2 of 2 

 

 

 

 

 

PURPOSE OF THE ADDENDUM:  

 

1. To inform bidders of the closing date extension, amendments and additional documents made 

to RFP Reference: SIE22001CIDB/3 (HOAC-HO38076) 

 
• Tender closing date extended to 18 April 2023 

•  T1.2 Tender Data  

•  T2.2-03: Evaluation Schedule: Work Plan 

•  T2.2-24: Insurance provided by the Contractor 

•  T2.2-25: Form of Intent to Provide a Performance Guarantee 

•  T2.2-26: Three (3) years audited financial statements 

•  Additional Specification: 

- BBC8787 

- BBH4466 

- BBH4464 
 

 

 

 


